Date

No.
U110JJ
U149FF
ui11oD
RU11318
Ul106MM
U253SS
U179EE
ui4il
u108cCC
U15200
U175PP
U595L
Ru10500
U336G
u270QQ
U137LL
RU9450
RU11359
RU11365
u260QQ
u31iuu
u543)J
U14600
U102RR
U208l
U271SS
U153PP
ui3evv
U123KK
ui21JJ
Ru12060
U281z
U165PP
U123BB
U151RR
U333ww
u4e7Y
U11500
U344C
RU12005
u458wW
RU12119
U134XX
ui24LL
RU11859

Culbann CPC
09-Mar-24

Name
BURNS Jim
MARSHALL David
DONNAN Ashley
O'Donnell Joe
CARROON William TR
SIMMONS G

THOMAS Kenneth David

WALLACE Kyle

McKEOWN Andrew David

DONNELLY Gerard
MCAULEY Ronan
BRYANS Philip
Doyle Mark

BRYANS Lewis Andrew

SMYRELL Aaron
MCKEARNEY Connor
Duffy Franko
McCurdy Shay
McDonnell Liam
Ryan Reynolds
KEALEY Jonathan
WALLACE D C
SELFRIDGE Linton
SPIERS TREVYN
ARTHURS Robert
ROSE Peter

CASKEY P

MCATEER Mark
SIMPSON Scott M V
THOMPSON Quintin
Hanna James

BEST Michael AH
SCULLION James
MAGILL Mark
MCELHINNEY K M
PATTERSON John
FULTON Glenn
Gordon Roulston
CRAIG Jack
Mawhinney Paul
HAMILL Adrian
Aaron Donnell
Donaghy Shaun
KERR Darren Thomas
Bradley James

Class Score To-Day SO Total

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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100 SPT

90
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
83
83
82
82
81
80
78
77
76
76
63
87
86
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
74

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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90
88
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
83
83
82
82
81
80
78
77
76
76
63
87
86
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
74

Place
HG
Joint 1st AA
Joint 1st AA
Joint 3rd AA
Joint 3rd AA
Joint 3rd AA

Ist A
2nd A
Joint 3rd A
Joint 3rd A
Joint 3rd A



U14900
U123GG
RU11958
Ul54MM
L5512
u320uu
U739G
U183RR
U332uu
U301WW
U3o7WWwW
U468C
U110BB
U120EE
U126GG
U110XX
ul124vv
U103RR
ulievv
u707C
Uo18B
u31ouu
u1o2vv
U466)
Rul2194
U143FF
U150RR
U500G
RU11226
u137JJ
U311WW
U112BB
U160EE
U260TT
U117KK
u329uu
u256Q
RU9340
U89K
u103vv
U315WW
u0004
U124XX
U153CC
U155E
U146PP
U125JJ
ui3avv
U517J
u250UU

Neill Timothy
CUMMINS Keith
O'Neill Brian

DUNLOP K

Fox Pat
MCCULLOUGH Frankie
GORMAN Samuel
MCDONNELLT

Jack Scott

BELL Matthew
GIBSON Neil

Stephen Ellison
LOGAN David
GILLOW Gabrial
EVANS Darren Lennox
SCULLION Mark
SCULLION Conor
TONER GARY JOHN
ROBINSON Nigel
DONNAN Paul Charles
BALMER Lewis
C0OZZ0 Daniel

MAHER William MVB MRCVS

David Clarke
Samuel Maybin
TUMELTY Francis
MCELHINNEY F P

McQUITTY Thomas Stewart

Armstrong Liam
CLEGG Darren Richard
SIMPSON John

SALT Cordell

ROLLINS Charlie
Brian Stewart

HAMILTON Claire Elizabeth

MCKEE Neil H
McNICHOLL Derek
McCready Alistair
RUSSELL David L
CURTIS Anthony
MAWHINNEY Sean
ALEXANDER J
MOORE William John
Leslie McSparron
ADAIR Ronald J
REYNOLDS W G
KIRKPATRICK James
SINNAMON James
Michael J McCullagh
CROFTS Gareth Robert
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72
71
70
70
70
68
68
67
66
81
78
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
72
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
64
62
61
58
56
75
71
70
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
65
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72
71
70
70
70
68
68
67
66
81
78
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
72
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
64
62
61
58
56
75
71
70
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
65

1stB
2nd B
Joint 3rd B
Joint 3rd B
Joint 3rd B
Joint 3rd B

1st C
2nd C
3rd C



u128vv
U165RR
U115NN
L6012
U1s7v
U485K
RU11227
RU9221
U107MM
U102XX
RU11256
u32z
U4528
U156BB
RU10910
Ru9455
uliell
U250L
U310WW
NM1
NM2
NM3
NM4
NM5
NMeé6
NM7
NM8
NM9
NM10
NM11
NM12
NM13
NM14
NM15
NM16
NM17
NM18
NM19
NM20
NM21
NM22
NM23
NM24
Nm25
NM26
NM27

CULLY Walker Mark

SCOTT Stephen Alexander

SMITH Thomas J
Kenny Tom

Mark Balfour
DAVIDSON Roy
Boyd Nigel
McGinley Sean
Johnston Eric
CASSIDY GARY
Martin Gamble
MARKS DAVID
WILSON T1J)J
KIDD Raymond
McCready Rebecca
McKee Michael
Trevor McKee
LIDDLE Robert Raymond
CULLY Philip Samuel
Sam Clarke

Mark Hearty
Steven Glenn
Willie Nevin
Graham Grant
Ken Robinson
Richard Beggs
Ricky Laird
Robert Glenn
Eoin Okane
Stefan Lynn
Thomas Watt
Cathal McGurk
Ryan Wylie

Liam McAteer
Jake Vangrove
Dick Boyd

Eddie Kealey
Tiarnan Skelton
Michael Haddock
Major Barnett
Niall McCaul
Brian Ohagan
Willie McLaughin
Johnny McKinney
Joel Patterson
Denver McGuckin

O O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0DO0DODO0OO0DO0ODODOOOHOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOn

65
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
61
60
59
59
58
56
56
56
55
53
50
49
81
50
54
47
63
65
66
66
69
72
71
69
66
65
62
60
69
51
42
42
77
47
55
45
55
63
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65
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
61
60
59
59
58
56
56
56
55
53
50



